U.S. Auto Parts Network, Inc. Form 5 March FO

March 08, 2	017								
FORM	15						OMB A	PPROVAL	
. 0	-	STATES SE		RITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION				3235-0362	
Check thi no longer			Washington,	D.C. 2054		Number: Expires:	January 31, 2005		
to Section Form 4 or 5 obligati- may conti <i>See</i> Instru		ENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL RSHIP OF SECURITIES				average rs per 1.0			
1(b).	Filed purs oldings Section 17(a	a) of the Pub		ling Comp	any Act o		n		
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person _2. IssuerHARMAN FREDERIC WSymbol						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
		S. Auto Parts M RTS]	Network, In	IC.	(Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First) (N	(M	3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year) 12/31/2016			X Director Officer (give below)	title \underline{X}_{0} 109 below)	% Owner er (specify	
	NVESTMENT S, 900 MAIN SUITE 600								
	f Amendment, Da	-	oint/Group Reporting						
	ed(Month/Day/Year					eck applicable line)			
NORWALI	K, CT 06851					Form Filed by (_X_ Form Filed by			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I. New T	animatina Sa		Person	f an Danafiaial	les Orene ed	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	24 Deemed	3.			equired, Disposed of red 5. Amount of		-	
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	te, if Transaction Code		isposed of	Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year	Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		
				Amount	or (D) Pr	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	12/31/2016 <u>(1)</u>	Â	J <u>(1)</u>	12,437	A \$	(<u>2)</u> 9,432,112	Ι	See Note (3)	
	port on a separate line ficially owned directly		containe	d in this for	m are no	collection of info t required to resp valid OMB contro	ond unless	SEC 2270 (9-02)	

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Expiration D (Month/Day/ e	Expiration Date A Month/Day/Year)		le and int of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. of D Se B O E I S Fi (I
					(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Edgar Filing: U.S. Auto Parts Network, Inc. - Form 5

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relations	hips				
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
HARMAN FREDERIC W C/O OAK INVESTMENT PARTNERS 900 MAIN AVENUE, SUITE 600 NORWALK, CT 06851	ÂX	X	Â	Â			
Oak Investment Partners XI L P 901 MAIN AVENUE SUITE 600 NORWALK, CT 06851	Â	X	Â	Â			
Signatures							
/s/ Fredric W. Harman					03/08/2017		
<u>**</u> Sign	Date						
Fredric W. Harman, Managing Member Oak Investment Partners XI, Limited Par	03/08/2017						
<u>**</u> Sign	Date						
Explanation of Boononooo							

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) On March 31, 2016, and June 30, 2016, the Issuer distributed shares of Common Stock of 7,420 and 5,017, respectively, as a dividend to Oak Investment Partners XI, Limited Partnership ("Oak XI, L.P."), which resulted from Series A Convertible Preferred Stock.
- (2) Not applicable.
- (3) The reported securities are directly held by Oak XI, L.P. Oak Associates XI, L.L.C., as the general partner of Oak XI, L.P. may be deemed to beneficially own the reported securities.

Â

Remarks:

Remarks:

Fredric W. Harman is a Director of U.S. Auto Parts Network, Inc. Mr. Harman is a Managing M

Reporting Owners

Each Reporting Person disclaims the existence of a "group" and disclaims beneficial ownership of an

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.